Sydfyns femdaws 2. etape 27-04-2021, Lakkendrup, Sve
Bane 1 6,25 km

Startet : 27 Udgaet : 1
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©CONOGORAWN =

Rasmus lversen
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Peter Hedemann

Jes Barkler

Jesper Madsen

Per Storm Hansen
Magnus Lindahl

Kim Kongstad

Thomas Esmark

tommy iversen

. Jannick Rosenlund
. Sebastian Burattini

Peter Sigvardt
Lone Fyhn Olesen

. Carlo

Ib Clausen
Lone Jensen

. Saren Mikkelsen

. Tommy Toftegaard Sand
. Laura Bggh

. Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
. Uffe Mgller

. Kurt Madsen

Lisbeth Skovbjerg

. Rikke Brandt Jespersen

Daniel Mikkelsen
Alex Buendia

Svendborg OK

Disk.: 1

Odense OK
OK Melfar
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Oure

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

42:52
45:09
50:44
52:27
54:16
55:11
59:04
59:41
1:00:25
1:01:11
1:01:59
1:03:29
1:05:07
1:05:10
1:06:49
1:09:55
1:11:21
1:11:35
1:13:52
1:17:15
1:18:27
1:20:31
1:21:18
1:21:29
1:27:26
Udg.
Disk.

20:19:54

+02:17
+07:52
+09:35
+11:24
+12:19
+16:12
+16:49
+17:33
+18:19
+19:07
+20:37
+22:15
+22:18
+23:57
+27:03
+28:29
+28:43
+31:00
+34:23
+35:35
+37:39
+38:26
+38:37
+44:34

EResults Pro



Sydfyns femdaws 2. etape 27-04-2021, Lakkendrup, Sve
Bane 2 5,13 km

Startet : 22 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Hans Erik Larsen
Torben Kruse
Shark

Joakim Wilhardt
Ebbe Hansen
Carsten Djursaa

Steen Vestergaard
Line Hadberg
Andy

©CONOGORAWN =
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Katalin Kongstad
Bent Mikkelsen
Hans Chr. Strib
Finn Henriksen
Bent Aakjeer

. Claes d. Larsen
Kalle

. Jacob Jagrgensen
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. Helga Christensen

Svendborg OK

Gitte R. Christoffersen

. Henning Hedemann

. Hans Aage Hvalsge Han
. Jonathan Broch Jacobse

Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Oure

Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Oure

Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Ballerup OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Oure

FPI

FPI
Svendborg OK
Svendborg Ok

49:15
49:54
53:19
53:54
54:03
54:39
56:20
57:17
57:31
58:44
59:39
59:45
1:00:25
1:03:57
1:04:26
1:05:51
1:06:55
1:08:35
1:12:02
1:21:34
1:26:44
1:28:53

20:19:54

+39
+04:04
+04:39
+04:48
+05:24
+07:05
+08:02
+08:16
+09:29
+10:24
+10:30
+11:10
+14:42
+15:11
+16:36
+17:40
+19:20
+22:47
+32:19
+37:29
+39:38

EResults Pro



Sydfyns femdaws 2. etape 27-04-2021, Lakkendrup, Sve
Bane 3 3,95 km

Startet : 26 Udgaet: 2 Disk.: 1

—

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
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Kim Lindahl

Kim Gotfred-lversen
Magnus Laforce Otto
Camilla Spile

René Wilhardt

tom andersen

Levi Hansen

Anja Esmark

Tina Gotfred-lversen
Peter Bidstrup

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Hanne Vest

Bjarne Andersen

Anita Lunding

Annette Feering

Thom

Thod

Thor

Ole Balslev

Lene Banke

Lene Toftegaard Sander
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
Ole Axelsen

Marianne

Storm

Inge Price Jensen

Svendborg OK

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Uden for klub
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
CMO
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Oure

Oure

Oure

Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Oure

Oure

Odense OK

35:25
37:48
42:20
43:00
48:41
49:05
49:06
53:10
55:04
56:40
1:00:55
1:00:55
1:01:09
1:02:19
1:02:45
1:05:28
1:05:30
1:05:33
1:07:42
1:09:48
1:12:24
1:12:27
1:24:34
Udg.
Udg.
Disk.

20:19:54

+02:23
+06:55
+07:35
+13:16
+13:40
+13:41
+17:45
+19:39
+21:15
+25:30
+25:30
+25:44
+26:54
+27:20
+30:03
+30:05
+30:08
+32:17
+34:23
+36:59
+37:02
+49:09

EResults Pro



Sydfyns femdaws 2. etape 27-04-2021, Lakkendrup, Sve
Bane 3 Veteran 3,13 km

Startet : 12 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 4

Startet : 19 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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©COENOGORAWN =

Bent Sgrensen
Aksel Skovlyst
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Mogens Bagh
Holger Mikkelsen
Olav Christoffersen
Hans Larsen

Knud Erik Thomsen
Flemming Wedell
H. V. Jensen

Herluf Jensen

Kaj Ole Jensby

Bane 4 3,23 km

Anders Sigvardt
Anton Andersen
Phillip Fyhn Olesen
Jesper Poulsen
Maria Nielsen
Lohmann

Isaac

Poul

Aske Hedemann

Sebastian Gotfred-lverse
. Johanna Katrin Madsen
. Tina Fyhn Olesen

Nini
Darling

. Aaen
. Wyke
. Theis Bugge

Dorte Jensen
Helle Christensen

Svendborg OK

Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
TPI

Odense OK
Oure

Oure

Oure
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Oure

Oure

Oure

Oure

Uden for klub
Uden for klub
Svendborg OK

41:30
51:11
59:05
1:00:32
1:04:32
1:04:36
1:04:42
1:07:19
Disk.
Disk.
Disk.
Disk.

26:06
28:40
31:48
32:18
34:35
36:01
36:06
36:20
41:23
41:54
42:43
43:09
44:38
44:39
45:12
45:13
56:10
1:25:43
1:25:44

20:19:54

+09:41
+17:35
+19:02
+23:02
+23:06
+23:12
+25:49

+02:34
+05:42
+06:12
+08:29
+09:55
+10:00
+10:14
+15:17
+15:48
+16:37
+17:03
+18:32
+18:33
+19:06
+19:07
+30:04
+59:37
+59:38

EResults Pro



Sydfyns femdaws 2. etape 27-04-2021, Lakkendrup, Sve

Bane 5 3,15 km

Startet : 12 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 1

1. Emil Lindahl

2. Kunoy

3. Guldsmed
Guldbamsen
Lerdue

Dibi

Isabella Gotfred-Iversen
Eskild Andersen
Rita Christoffersen
Tove Skovlyst
Margit Berthelsen
Fugtmann

© o N

Bane 6 2,15 km
Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
1. Sofia Katé Poulsen

2. Inger Andersen
3. Vilhelm Grundsge Klinge

Svendborg OK

OK Melfar
Oure

Oure

Oure

Oure

Oure
Odense OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Oure

Naesby
Odense OK
Odense OK

34:46
42:54
42:56
42:56
42:56
47:08
50:34
1:02:57
2:03:17
2:03:17
Udg.
Disk.

20:52
40:15
45:52

20:19:54

+08:08
+08:10
+08:10
+08:10
+12:22
+15:48
+28:11
+1:28:31
+1:28:31

+19:23
+25:00

EResults Pro



